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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

22.94 852 F 20/11/22 BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield  2

23.01 844 F 16/12/23 Swim Wales Winter Championships 2023 Swansea  2

23.14 830 F 21/11/21 BUCS Short Course Swimming Sheffield  2

23.23 820 H 16/12/23 Swim Wales Winter Championships 2023 Swansea  2

23.24 819 F 19/11/23 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  2

23.35 808 F 19/10/20 Swim Wales Super Series - Round1, Session1 Swansea  0

23.45 797 H 20/11/22 BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield  2

23.53 789 F 23/11/20 Swim Wales Super Series - Round 2, Session 1 Swansea  0

23.56 786 F 01/10/22 Swansea Aquatics Club Championships 2022 Swansea  3

23.60 782 H 21/11/21 BUCS Short Course Swimming Sheffield  2

23.60 782 H 19/11/23 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  2

23.79 764 F 16/12/17 Ontario Junior International 2017 Toronto  2

23.83 760 F 30/11/19 Swim Wales Short Course Championships WNPS Swansea Uni 2

23.88 755 F 01/12/18 Swim Wales Short Course Championships Swansea Swansea Uni 2

23.92 751 H 11/11/18 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018 Sheffield  2

23.94 749 F 17/11/19 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield  2

24.03 741 H 17/11/19 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield  2

24.14 731 F 11/11/18 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018 Sheffield  2

24.15 730 H 30/11/19 Swim Wales Short Course Championships WNPS Swansea Uni 2

24.30 717 H 16/12/17 Ontario Junior International 2017 Toronto  2

24.46 703 H 01/12/18 Swim Wales Short Course Championships Swansea Swansea Uni 2

25.36 630 F 09/09/17 Swansea Aquatics Club Championships Penlan Swansea Aq 3

34.12 259 F 09/07/11 Gemau Cymru 2011 Cardiff Swansea Aq 2

34.41 252 H 09/07/11 Gemau Cymru 2011 Cardiff Swansea Aq 2

34.87 242 F 24/09/11 Swim Swansea Club Champs Penlan Swansea Aq 4

37.41 196 H 12/03/11 Llanelli ASC Open Meet Llanelli Swansea Aq 2

37.66 192 F 12/03/11 Llanelli ASC Open Meet Llanelli Swansea Aq 2
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37.66 192 F 12/03/11 Llanelli ASC Open Meet Llanelli Swansea Aq 2

38.37 182  15/01/11 Swansea Valley Junior Development Neath Swansea Aq 3

40.35 156 F 17/10/10 Llandarcy Junior Develop Neath Swansea Aq 4

40.47 155  08/05/10 Swansea Valley Junior Open Neath Swansea Aq 4

41.04 148 F 05/06/10 West Wales Junior Meet Penlan Swansea Aq 4

41.17 147  08/05/10 Swansea Valley Junior Open Neath Swansea Aq 4

41.92 139 H 14/03/10 Llanelli Open Development Llanelli Swansea Aq 4

43.06 128  16/01/10 Swansea Valley Sprint Meet Neath Swansea Aq 3

46.44 102 F 17/10/09 Swim Swansea SC Open Meet Swansea Swansea Aq 1

48.96 87  07/11/09 Neath & Nexus Open Meet Neath Swansea Aq 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

23.01 844 F 16/12/23 Swim Wales Winter Championships 2023 Swansea  2

23.23 820 H 16/12/23 Swim Wales Winter Championships 2023 Swansea  2

23.24 819 F 19/11/23 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  2

23.60 782 H 19/11/23 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  2

22.94 852 F 20/11/22 BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield  2

23.45 797 H 20/11/22 BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield  2

23.56 786 F 01/10/22 Swansea Aquatics Club Championships 2022 Swansea  3

23.14 830 F 21/11/21 BUCS Short Course Swimming Sheffield  2

23.60 782 H 21/11/21 BUCS Short Course Swimming Sheffield  2

23.53 789 F 23/11/20 Swim Wales Super Series - Round 2, Session 1 Swansea  0

23.35 808 F 19/10/20 Swim Wales Super Series - Round1, Session1 Swansea  0

23.83 760 F 30/11/19 Swim Wales Short Course Championships WNPS Swansea Uni 2

24.15 730 H 30/11/19 Swim Wales Short Course Championships WNPS Swansea Uni 2

23.94 749 F 17/11/19 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield  2

24.03 741 H 17/11/19 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield  2

23.88 755 F 01/12/18 Swim Wales Short Course Championships Swansea Swansea Uni 2

24.46 703 H 01/12/18 Swim Wales Short Course Championships Swansea Swansea Uni 2

24.14 731 F 11/11/18 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018 Sheffield  2

23.92 751 H 11/11/18 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018 Sheffield  2

23.79 764 F 16/12/17 Ontario Junior International 2017 Toronto  2

24.30 717 H 16/12/17 Ontario Junior International 2017 Toronto  2

25.36 630 F 09/09/17 Swansea Aquatics Club Championships Penlan Swansea Aq 3

34.87 242 F 24/09/11 Swim Swansea Club Champs Penlan Swansea Aq 4

34.12 259 F 09/07/11 Gemau Cymru 2011 Cardiff Swansea Aq 2

34.41 252 H 09/07/11 Gemau Cymru 2011 Cardiff Swansea Aq 2

37.66 192 F 12/03/11 Llanelli ASC Open Meet Llanelli Swansea Aq 2

37.41 196 H 12/03/11 Llanelli ASC Open Meet Llanelli Swansea Aq 2

38.37 182  15/01/11 Swansea Valley Junior Development Neath Swansea Aq 3

40.35 156 F 17/10/10 Llandarcy Junior Develop Neath Swansea Aq 4

41.04 148 F 05/06/10 West Wales Junior Meet Penlan Swansea Aq 4

40.47 155  08/05/10 Swansea Valley Junior Open Neath Swansea Aq 4

41.17 147  08/05/10 Swansea Valley Junior Open Neath Swansea Aq 4

41.92 139 H 14/03/10 Llanelli Open Development Llanelli Swansea Aq 4

43.06 128  16/01/10 Swansea Valley Sprint Meet Neath Swansea Aq 3

48.96 87  07/11/09 Neath & Nexus Open Meet Neath Swansea Aq 4

46.44 102 F 17/10/09 Swim Swansea SC Open Meet Swansea Swansea Aq 1
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